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$170,924,362.00
58 Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers

The NORTH CAROLINA submarine industrial base has recieved

approximately _ $170,924,362.00 _in purchase order awards which
provided highly skilled, high-wage manufacturing jobs producing
specialized components and materials. These products include:

¢ Quiet Pumps and Controllers ¢ Hydraulic Valves and Controllers
* Pneumatic Quieting Valves and Manifolds ® Pressure Regulators

e Specialty Alloys ¢ Specialty Electronic Components
¢ Precision Machining e Filters

¢ High Pressure Flex Couplings ® Precision Bearings

e Precipitators e Computer Equipment

* Engineering Services

Funding listed is the total amount spent or contracted to submarine suppliers over the past five years
for major submarine programs. While the maps offer a good representation of the economic impact
submarine programs have on communities, it is estimated that thousands of additional lower tier
suppliers exist across the U.S. that are not represented.

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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58 Suppliers: $170,924,362.00

Dist
01
01
01
02
02
02
03
03
05
05
06
07
08
08
09
09
10
10
12
12
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Company

Engine Systems Inc

Nucor Steel Hertford County
UFP North Atlantic LLC
CM-Matrix Corp

Gregory Poole Equipment
Wake Industrial LLC

Dubose National Energy Services
Tandemloc, Inc.

J Royal Us, Inc.

US Hazmat Rentals LLC
Purolator Facet, Inc.

Global Test Supply, LLC
Circor Pump N. America, LLC.

Marine Equipment And Eng. Solutions

Air Systems Components, Inc.
Riley Power Group LLC
Pioneer Motor Bearing Co.
The Tharpe Company, Inc.
Piedmont Plastics, Inc.

Sid Tool Co., Inc

Structural Coatings Hertf.

Air Products And Chemicals, Inc
Carolina Fluid Components
Compass Group Usa Inc
Energysolutions Services, Inc
Flightsafety International Inc
Lead Technologies, Inc.
Mastermover, Inc.

Steelfab, Inc

City

Rocky Mount
Winton
Elizabeth City
Raleigh
Raleigh
Cary
Clinton
Havelock
Clemmons
Boone
Greensboro
Wilmington
Monroe
Salisbury
Sanford
Pinehurst
Kings Mountain
Statesville
Charlotte
Davidson
Clayton
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte

Dist

01
01
02
02
02
03
03
04
05
06
06
07
08
08
09
10
10
11
12
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Company

Hoffer Flow Controls Inc
PCB Piezotronics Of NC, Inc.
Aerotek

Flowserve Us Inc

SAS Institute Inc.

Carver Machine Works,Inc.
Richard Lawrence Burney
Laboratory Corp Of America

Southern Fasteners & Supply, Inc

Cross Technologies Inc

Tiger Controls, Inc.

QRP Incorporated

Machine Tool Components LLC

Operating & Maintenance Specialties
Government Contracting Res., Inc.

Compaero Inc

Special Metals Welding Prod.Co
Equilibar LLC

Polymershapes Holdings Inc.
Lord Corp

Vishay Measurement Group, Inc.
AMS Network, LLC

Caroplast Inc

Conner Brothers Machine

Esab Group, Inc., The

Hays Fluid Controls

Liquid Handling Equipment
Pnucor LLC

Zapata Incorporated

City

Elizabeth City
Halifax
Raleigh
Raleigh

Cary
Washington
Vanceboro
Burlington

Winston Salem

Greensboro
Greensboro
Leland
Indian Trail
Monroe
Pinehurst
Mooresville
Newton
Fletcher
Charlotte
Cary
Wendell
Charlotte
Charlotte
Bessemer City
Charlotte
Dallas
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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5 Suppliers: $4,113,326.00

Representative: Donald Davis District: 01
Engine Systems Inc Hoffer Flow Controls Inc
Nucor Steel Hertford County PCB Piezotronics Of NC, Inc.

UFP North Atlantic LLC

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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6 Suppliers: $758,961.00

Representative: Deborah K. Ross District: 02
Aerotek CM-Matrix Corp

Flowserve Us Inc Gregory Poole Equipment
SAS Institute Inc. Wake Industrial LLC

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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4 Suppliers: $1,889,423.00

Representative: Gregory F. Murphy District: 03
Carver Machine Works,Inc. Dubose National Energy Services
Richard Lawrence Burney Tandemloc, Inc.

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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1 Supplier: $300,000.00
Representative: Valerie Foushee District: 04

Laboratory Corp Of America

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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3 Suppliers: $10,098,403.00
Representative: Virginia FOXx District: 05

J Royal Us, Inc. Southern Fasteners & Supply, Inc
US Hazmat Rentals LLC

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.

February 2023




NORTH CAROLINA
B ’4—-__—\_
w

3 Suppliers: $8,490,476.00
Representative: Kathy E. Manning District: 06

Cross Technologies Inc Purolator Facet, Inc.
Tiger Controls, Inc.

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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2 Suppliers: $76,524.00

Representative: David Rouzer District: 07
Global Test Supply, LLC QRP Incorporated

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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4 Suppliers: $25,834,167.00

Representative: Dan Bishop District: 08
Circor Pump N. America, LLC. Machine Tool Components LLC
Marine Equipment And Eng. Solutions Operating & Maintenance Specialties

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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3 Suppliers: $93,362,745.00
Representative: Richard Hudson District: 09

Air Systems Components, Inc. Government Contracting Res., Inc.
Riley Power Group LLC

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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4 Suppliers: $5,068,947.00

Representative: Patrick T. McHenry District: 10
Compaero Inc Pioneer Motor Bearing Co.
Special Metals Welding Prod.Co The Tharpe Company, Inc.

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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1 Supplier: $5,901.00

Representative: Chuck Edwards District: 11
Equilibar LLC

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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3 Suppliers: $1,819.00
Representative: Alma S. Adams District: 12

Piedmont Plastics, Inc. Polymershapes Holdings Inc.
Sid Tool Co., Inc

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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3 Suppliers: $4,010,689.00
Representative: Wiley Nickel District: 13

Lord Corp Structural Coatings Hertf.
Vishay Measurement Group, Inc.

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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16 Suppliers: $16,912,981.00

Representative: Jeff Jackson District: 14
Air Products And Chemicals, Inc AMS Network, LLC

Carolina Fluid Components Caroplast Inc

Compass Group Usa Inc Conner Brothers Machine
Energysolutions Services, Inc Esab Group, Inc., The
Flightsafety International Inc Hays Fluid Controls

Lead Technologies, Inc. Liquid Handling Equipment
Mastermover, Inc. Pnucor LLC

Steelfab, Inc Zapata Incorporated

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.
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